10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

County Public Works Director/Road
Commissioner

Supervising Architect
Administrative Engineer

Building Project Specialist

County Surveyor

Management Analyst Il

Fiscal Supervisor

Deputy Director Public
Works/Administrative Services
Staff Services Analyst |

Support Services Assistant
Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Assistant Public Works Director
Director Of Administrative Services

- Public Works/Roads

Extra Help Building Project
Specialist

Extra Help Project Architect

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department Total Wages

Department Of Public Works-
Public Works Administration

Department Of Public Works-
Public Works Administration

Department Of Public Works-
Public Works Administration

Department Of Public Works-
Public Works Administration

Department Of Public Works-
Public Works Administration

Department Of Public Works-
Public Works Administration

Department Of Public Works-
Public Works Administration

Department Of Public Works-
Public Works Administration

Department Of Public Works-
Public Works Administration

Department Of Public Works-
Public Works Administration

Department Of Public Works-
Public Works Administration

Department Of Public Works-
Public Works Administration

Department Of Public Works-
Public Works Administration

Department Of Public Works-
Public Works Administration

Department Of Public Works-
Public Works Administration

Department Of Public Works-
Public Works Administration

$187,607

$128,347

$96,916

$94,714

$92,365

$81,334

$74,385

$67,224

$48,381

$47,311

$46,873

$43,712

$30,832

$27,945

$4,162

$667



