	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Public Works Director/Road Commissioner		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Public Works Administration	\$187,607
2.	Supervising Architect		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Public Works Administration	\$128,347
3.	Administrative Engineer		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Public Works Administration	\$96,916
4.	Building Project Specialist		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Public Works Administration	\$94,714
5.	County Surveyor		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Public Works Administration	\$92,365
6.	Management Analyst III		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Public Works Administration	\$81,334
7.	Fiscal Supervisor		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Public Works Administration	\$74,385
8.	Deputy Director Public Works/Administrative Services		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Public Works Administration	\$67,224
9.	Staff Services Analyst I		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Public Works Administration	\$48,381
10.	Support Services Assistant		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Public Works Administration	\$47,311
11.	Accounting Technician		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Public Works Administration	\$46,873
12.	Accounting Technician		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Public Works Administration	\$43,712
13.	Assistant Public Works Director		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Public Works Administration	\$30,832
14.	Director Of Administrative Services - Public Works/Roads		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Public Works Administration	\$27,945
15.	Extra Help Building Project Specialist		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Public Works Administration	\$4,162
16.	Extra Help Project Architect		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Public Works Administration	\$667